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Active Optical Cable, SFP28, 25G, (850nm, 3m, AOC)

Quick Specification

Table 1 shows the Quick Specification.

Item Details

Model SFP-25G-AOC-3M

Part Number 02311MPE

Description Active Optical Cable, SFP28, 25G, (850nm, 3m, AOC)
Connector X1 SFP28

Connector X2 SFP28

Cable length [m] 3m

Electrical attribute Active

Bend radius [mm] 30 mm

Figure 1 shows the appearance of SFP-25G-AOC-3M.

Get More Information

Do you have any question about the SFP-25G-AOC-3M (02311MPE)?

Contact us now via info@hi-network.com.
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Specification

SFP-25G-AO0C-3M Specification

Basic Information

Model SFP-25G-AO0C-3M

Part Number 02311MPE

Description Active Optical Cable, SFP28, 25G, (850nm, 3m, AOC)
Level-1 category AOC

Technical Specifications

Connector X1 SFP28

Connector X2 SFP28

Cable length [m (ft.)] 3(9.84)

Operating Wavelength [nm] 850

Operating Temperature [°C (°F)] 0°Cto 70 °C (32 °F to 158 °F)
Want to Buy
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Learn More about Hi-Network Search our Resource Library Follow us on LinkedIn Contact for Sales or Support

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601
HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517
Email: info@hi-network.com

Skype: echo.hinetwork

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223

Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved. ‘f - 1 HI-NETWORK con
(‘\\ /' ' Your Global Original Network Supplier


http://www.hi-network.com
http://www.hi-network.com
http://www.hi-network.com/about-us.html
http://www.hi-network.com/support
https://www.linkedin.com/karpos/api/karposInfraEnterpriseAccessCookie/company/hailian-technologies-co-ltd/
http://www.hi-network.com/contact.html
mailto:info@hi-network.com
http://www.hi-network.com/factory-sealed-new-huawei-sfp-25g-aoc-3m-02311mpe-active-optical-cable-sfp28-25g-850nm-3m-aoc.html

	Overview
	Quick Specification
	Table 1 shows the Quick Specification.
	Figure 1 shows the appearance of SFP-25G-AOC-3M.

	Get More Information

	Specification
	Want to Buy
	Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping

